| Implants & Instruments
Unicondylar Sled Prosthesis
with MITUS® Instrument Set
Presented by:
Waldemar Link GmbH & Co. KG
Barkhausenweg 10 · 22339 Hamburg, Germany
P.O. Box 63 05 52	 · 22315 Hamburg, Germany
Tel.: +49 40 53995-0 · Fax: +49 40 538 6929

05
 Implants
*Fittings: How to order: 317-649/08B = Hudson fitting
C
Harris
H
Zimmer
	MITUS® Instrument Set
	Minimally Invasive Surgical Technique for LINK® Unicondylar Sled Prosthesis
Container 2
Container 1
B
Hudson
D
A-O
E
Jacobs
 Item no. Instrument Set, complete (Container 1 and 2)
 15-2201/01 Set, complete in 2 standard containers, on 3 trays with storage inserts,
consisting of:
05-2001/03 N11 Standard Container, empty, stainless steel, 575 x 275 x 100 mm 	 1 ea.
05-2002/03 N21 Standard Container, empty, stainless steel, 575 x 275 x 130 mm 	 1 ea.
15-2200/02 Lower Tray (Container 1), empty,
perforated stainless steel, 550 x 265 x 50 mm	 1 ea.
15-2200/03 Upper Tray (Container 1), empty,
perforated stainless steel, 550 x 265 x 50 mm	 1 ea.
15-2200/01 Tray (Container 2), empty,
perforated stainless steel, 550 x 265 x 50 mm	 1 ea.
06
 Instruments
 Lower Tray, Container 1
10 16
3 4
9 11 12 13
7
171514
1 2 5 6 8
1 15-2200/02 Lower Tray (Container 1), empty, 550 x 265 x 50 m
Drill and Saw Guide (templates) for tibial plateaus all-polyethylene
2 15-2201/55 55 mm
3 15-2201/50 50 mm
4 15-2201/45 45 mm
5 15-2040/05 Sled Impactor for sled prosthesis metal-backed, 170 mm
6 15-2201/70 Curette to remove excess cement
7 15-2201/71 Spatula double-end to remove excess cement
	 8 15-2040/03E* Twist Drill with stop, Ø 5.5 mm, 160 mm, fittings optional (see page 06)*
	 Drill and Saw Guides (templates) for tibial plateaus metal-backed
9 15-2202/55 55 mm
10 15-2202/50 50 mm
11 15-2202/45 45 mm
	 12 15-2040/06 Plateau Impactor, 250 mm
13 15-2105 Chip Chisel, 15 mm wide, 240 mm
Lambotte Osteotomes
14 15-2201/16 9 x 160 mm
15 15-2201/17 11 x 160 mm
16 15-2102/03 15 x 160 mm
	 17 15-2040/02E* Twist Drill, Ø 3.0 mm, 160 mm, fittings optional (see page 06)*
07
 Instruments
 Upper Tray, Container 1
1811 14 161510 12 13
1 32 4 5
17
8 976
	 1 15-2200/03 Upper Tray (Container 1), empty, 550 x 265 x 50 m
Drill Guides for sled prostheses
2 15-2201/60 large
3 15-2201/52 medium
4 15-2201/46 medium-small
	 5 15-2201/40 small
6 15-2042 Inserting Forceps for tibial plateaus all-polyethylene and trial plateaus, 215 mm
Cancellous Bone Compressors for tibial plateaus all-polyethylene
7 15-2201/14 Ø 50-55 mm